
110 104 106220 216 212

241 237 231 201
103135

130 118 114240 234 232 208 202
304

315 307 303 223 215 211 207
113

117

133

300

32
23

330

231 221 219
217

226 222 220 214 146148324 318 312 302

207

234 230 212 204 200 138142

205

105111117

106124230

105 107

154 150 146

22
15

32
22

225

R-4 R-4 R-4

I-1

R-4

R-4

R-4 R-4

R-4

MF-33

MF-33

R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4

R-4
R-4 R-4

R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4

R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4

R-4

R-4 R-4R-4

R-4 R-4 R-4

R-4

R-4 R-4

R-4

R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4

R-4

R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4R-4 R-4

R-4

I-1 I-1 R-4 R-4 R-4 MF-33 MF-33 R-4

R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4

R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4

R-4

R-4 R-4

C-3C-3
C-3I-1

I-1 I-1 I-1

MF-33

R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4 R-4

R-4 R-4

R-4

R-4R-4 R-4 MF-33
R-4MF-33

MF-33
RM-4 R-4 R-4R-4

I-1

I-1

N 
Ma

in 
Av

e

E Norwood

Melrose Place

Be
lkn

ap
 Pl

ac
e

Ho
wa

rd
 S

t
W Norwood

Un
ion

Pa
cif

ic

Scale: 1" approx. =  150 Feet

Council District: 1

Zoning Case Notification Plan
Case Z-2018-011

Subject Property Legal Description(s): NCB  07301 ALL OF BLK, NCB  07302 - BLOCK  002 - LOT  012 & 013,  NCB  08566 - LOT  ALL OF BLOCK,  NCB  07303 - BLOCK  003 - LOT  W IRR 44.5 ft of Lot  010

School District: San Antonio I.S.D.

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes Airport Hazard Overlay District (AHOD).
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